
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

12

37

117

4

46

7

55

21

116

15

2

17

25

20

5

56

45

26

50

Name

Jan Midrla
Petr Běžel
Adam Janouš
David Bělina
Jindřich  Vácha
Martin Doubek
Roman Krist
Richard Chlad
Martin Konopka
Samuel Sládečka
Václav Vrkoč
Jiří Zábranský
Milan Šnajdr
Lucie Panáčková
Isabelle Biela
Radoslav Švarc
Zdeněk Navrátil
Ondřej Januška
Pavel Kubáč

Class

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MSR ICC+KZ2

MSR ICC+KZ2

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

MP FC junior

Best Tm

52.714

52.810

52.879

53.201

53.395

53.431

53.522

53.715

53.861

54.713

55.709

56.311

56.598

57.189

57.906

58.385

58.482

58.606

59.048

2nd Best

52.733

53.061

53.056

53.203

53.527

53.528

53.927

53.757

53.968

55.012

56.289

56.602

57.099

57.323

57.990

58.398

58.544

59.060

59.340

Laps

7

8

8

6

7

8

6

7

7

8

8

8

6

6

4

5

7

5

7

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

Moravský pohár

FC junior

meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 18:10:39

Sosnová 1,075 Km

13. 8. 2011 17:45


